
 
 
 

Newsletter 24                  Friday 25 Mar 2022 

School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2021 – 2022 

 

Spring Term 2 2022 
Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 
Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 
Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 
Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 
Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 
School will be closed: Monday 2nd May 

Contact us: 0207 274 7012 or  
admin@standrewsce.lambeth.sch.uk  
Don’t forget to check out the website: 
www.standrewsprimaryschoolstockw
ell.org Check out our class blog site: 

www.standrewsallstars.com 

Percentage of children 
who read at home this 

week 

 

YR—39% 
Y1—70% 
Y2—47% 
Y3—63% 
Y4—63% 
Y5—81% 
Y6—57% 

Total number of children 
who read at home this 

week 
 

YR—7 
Y1—21 
Y2—14 
Y3—15 
Y4—15 
Y5—22 
Y6—17 

 
 

 
The children will be attempting to earn 
their sponsorship money next week. 

 

We are sure that they will all be very      
successful in completing their events. 

 

Please make sure that your child’s  
sponsor form is returned to school by  

    Friday 1st April.   
Also, kindly pay the sponsorship money 
you have collected, onto Parentpay 

on the same day. 
 

Many thanks. 

 

Contains 

Bad News! 

 
 

Thursday 31st 
March  

 

£6.00  
Please make your  

contribution via ParentPay  

Our girls football team 
took part in a tournament 

today. They were      
competing with over 20 

schools from across 
Lambeth. 

 

This is their first         
competition, so the girls 

did well to win two 
games, draw two and 

lose two too. 
 

Well done girls for taking 
part. 



 

It is clear to see, from the pictures of our Mothers Day Breakfast held this morning,  
who our children get their good looks from...sorry Dads! 

For resources to help 
keep your child safe    
on-line, please follow  
the link below. 
https://
www.pzlocal.org.uk/  

Stardust Class attended the Dulwich Picture Gallery last Friday, to take part in the 
‘Together Through Art’ wellbeing workshop. 
 
As you can see, they used art to create wellbeing...and a few masterpieces too!   

https://www.pzlocal.org.uk/
https://www.pzlocal.org.uk/

